

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.4682 OF 2006

PUNJAB FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JAY KAY SYNTHETICS AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Dogra,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar,Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master