

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4682 OF 2006

PUNJAB FINANCIAL CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. JAY KAY SYNTHETICS AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/05/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sunil Dogra, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Dua ,Adv
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for both sides submit that both sides would take not more than 10 to 15 minutes. Hence, post the appeal in the month of August, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master